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Purchase
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Managed Investments (Australian)

Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

3,581.883,030.5099.40 3,030.36 0.00 0.003,030.36 551.52 0.000.00551.3805/12/201928/09/2017

12,494.0710,531.86346.72 10,531.39 0.00 0.0010,531.39 1,962.68 0.000.001,962.2105/12/201924/02/2017

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 21.07 0.000.000.00

13,562.36 16,075.95446.12 2,513.59 13,561.75 13,561.75 0.00 0.00 2,535.27 0.00 0.00

Investors Mutual All Industrials Share
Fund

2,776.113,030.501,676.16 3,024.12 0.00 0.003,024.12 0.00 (248.02)0.00(254.39)05/12/201928/09/2017

13,163.4915,017.557,947.86 14,987.32 0.00 0.0014,987.32 0.00 (1,823.82)0.00(1,854.06)05/12/201924/02/2017

18,048.05 15,939.609,624.02 (2,108.45) 18,011.44 18,011.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,071.84)

Janus Henderson Aust Fixed Interest
Fund

14,529.4614,048.3713,772.19 14,048.37 0.00 0.0014,048.37 481.09 0.000.00481.0905/12/201924/02/2017

14,048.37 14,529.4613,772.19 481.09 14,048.37 14,048.37 0.00 0.00 481.09 0.00 0.00

Magellan Global Fund

14,952.3010,913.215,771.94 10,913.21 0.00 0.0010,913.21 4,039.09 0.000.004,039.0905/12/201924/02/2017

10,913.21 14,952.305,771.94 4,039.09 10,913.21 10,913.21 0.00 0.00 4,039.09 0.00 0.00

Perpetual Wsale Diversified Income
Fund

9,954.1110,008.0510,254.30 10,000.62 0.00 0.0010,000.62 0.00 (46.51)0.00(53.94)05/12/201924/02/2017

10,008.05 9,954.1110,254.30 (53.94) 10,000.62 10,000.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (46.51)

66,580.04 71,451.42 0.00 0.00 7,055.45 0.00 (2,118.35)39,868.57 4,871.38 66,535.39 66,535.39



39,868.57 66,580.04 71,451.42 4,871.38 66,535.39 66,535.39 0.00 0.00 7,055.45 0.00 (2,118.35)


